OWNER_NAME_1
SALVATION ARMY

CITY OF MILW ROOSEVELT JR

B C MANAGEMENT LLC

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CIT
JACKSON CENTER LLC

TW TELECOM OF WI LP
CITYPLACE Il LLC

OWNER_N. OWNER_N.OWNER_MAIL_ADDR

HG WALNUT LLC

11315 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
5225 W VLIET ST

3717 N 76TH ST

809 N BROADWAY

217 WISCONSIN AVE STE 201

C/O VP OF REAL ESTAT931 14TH ST

600 W WALNUT ST

OWNER_C:!
WAUWATC
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
WAUKESH/
DENVER, C
MILWAUKE



PREMISE_£ALD
1747-1747
800-800 W
600-600 W
631-651 W
1840-1840
1710-1710
1728-1736

(o)l e) Bie) BN o) B« ) B @) B @)

13
13
13
13

(2RO RO R U R O I O O |

TRACTBLO(WARD

186000
186000
186000
186000
186000
186000
186000

171
171
171
171
171
171
171

TAXKEY

3.52E+09
3.52E+09
3.52E+09
3.52E+09
3.52E+09
3.61E+09
3.52E+09



